
 

 

 
 
 
 

2023 Fall Sporting Shoot 
 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 
9:00 AM to 2:00 PM Sign-up 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Kalbfus Rod & Gun Club ▪ 2178 Chapman Dam Road ▪ P.O. Box 173 ▪ Clarendon, PA 16313 ▪ 814-726-0809 

 

 

 

 

     >>> 100 Targets <<< 
• 50 Sporting Clays 

• 25 Five-Stand 

• 25 Doubles Skeet 
 

$60 Entry Fee - ($45 Fee Junior < 18) 
 

➢ Lewis Class, Food, and Shotshell Door 
Prize Entry are Included. 

➢ Optional $5 HOA Entry for 1st, 2nd 3rd 
place.  50/30/20 High Gun Payout. 

 

 

Join Us at the Kalbfus Club! 
 

Check out the Website:  www.kalbfus.com            Email us at:  kalbfus@kalbfus.com 
 

http://www.kalbfus.com/
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8 Acklin Ed 17 13 43 73
13 Bell Marshall 17 13 39 69
3 Buck Mark 22 14 40 76
7 Decker Mark 23 18 32 73
1 Dosser Larren 8 12 28 48
17 Farrell Jack 16 15 39 70
4 Ferrie Alex 7 6 25 38
5 Frailey Jeff 11 12 22 45
15 Gaw Rich 21 18 38 77
9 Grundstrom Ricky 15 13 23 51
20 Holcomb Dave 20 18 41 79
2 Leichtenberger Joe 19 16 36 71
22 Loomis Connor 18 18 36 72
21 Loomis Matt 23 19 43 85
11 Maione Joe 16 13 40 69
14 McCullough Ed 25 19 40 84
12 Robertson Walt 22 22 37 81
16 Spence Roger 21 14 38 73
23 Stewart Joel 22 23 37 82
10 Stewart Mike 21 16 43 80
6 Thomas Ron 13 13 33 59
18 Zeitler Joseph 25 21 47 93
19 Zeitler Parker 19 20 43 82

Kalbfus Rod & Gun Club
2023 Fall Sporting Shoot Scores



Break Place
18 Zeitler Joseph 93 1 1
21 Loomis Matt 85 2 2
14 McCullough Ed 84 3 3
15 Gaw Rich 77 1
3 Buck Mark 76 2 X
8 Acklin Ed 73 X
7 Decker Mark 73
16 Spence Roger 73
22 Loomis Connor 72 X
17 Farrell Jack 70 X
13 Bell Marshall 69
11 Maione Joe 69
6 Thomas Ron 59 2
9 Grundstrom Ricky 51 3
1 Dosser Larren 48 50/50

Kalbfus Rod & Gun Club
2023 Fall Sporting Shoot - Prize Summary
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